

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS



Command Co., Inc.

Construct Connect

1318 Antwerp Avenue
 Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215
 P: (609) 965-0399
 F: (609) 965-0441

30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100
 Norcross, GA 30092
 P: (800) 364-2059
 F: (866) 570-8187

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
MARLTON FIRE STATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECT - REBID											
1	Remove & Replace Cap Blocks	130	LF	\$55.00	\$7,150.00						
2	Concrete Steps, 4" Thick	1	Unit	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00						
3	Snow Melt System	1	Unit	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00						
4	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway, 8" Thick	290	SY	\$195.00	\$56,550.00						
5	Heated Trench Frame & Grate	100	LF	\$410.00	\$41,000.00						
6	6" HDPE Pipe	35	LF	\$50.00	\$1,750.00						
7	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway, 6" Thick	175	SY	\$150.00	\$26,250.00						
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$352,700.00		NO BID					
ALTERNATE BID #1											
A.1	Milling, 2" Thick	900	SY	\$15.00	\$13,500.00						
A.2	Base Repair (If & Where Directed)	100	SY	\$90.00	\$9,000.00						
A.3	HMA 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	120	Tons	\$240.00	\$28,800.00						
A.4	Remove & Replace Rubber Bumpers	8	Units	\$175.00	\$1,400.00						
A.5	White or Blue Traffic Striping, 4" Wide	400	LF	\$1.80	\$720.00						
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1 PRICE				\$53,420.00		NO BID					
ALTERNATE BID #2											
B.1	Realign Retaining Wall	210	SF	\$70.00	\$14,700.00						
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #2 PRICE				\$14,700.00		NO BID					
ALTERNATE BID #3											
C.1	Slurry Seal Coat	2370	SY	\$14.00	\$33,180.00						
C.2	White of Blue Traffic Striping, 4" Wide	900	LF	\$1.80	\$1,620.00						
C.3	Handicap Symbols	4	Units	\$150.00	\$600.00						
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #3 PRICE				\$35,400.00		NO BID					
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATE #1 BID PRICE				\$406,120.00		NO BID					
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATE #1 & #2 BID PRICE				\$420,820.00		NO BID					
TOTAL BASE + ALTERNATE #1 & #2 & #3 BID PRICE				\$456,220.00		NO BID					